
2017	TWHA	SHOW	CALENDAR	
	

April May June July August September October 
1 

 
6 

 
3 

 
1 
 

5 
 

2 
Circle K Ranch 

Open Horse Show 
Graham, NC 

Contact Bob Keen  
(336) 269-8583 

7 
Circle K Ranch 

Open Horse Show 
Graham, NC 

Contact Bob Keen  
(336) 269-8583 

8 
 

13 
 

Youth TWHA Open Show 
Hunt Horse Complex 
Raleigh, NC - Rain or Shine! 

Judges: Sat. _______________ 
Sun. _____________________ 

Contact: Kim Moser (919) 219-0256 
*Note: Saturday counts as 1 show; 

Sunday counts as 1 show.  

10 
 

8 
 

12 
 

9 
 

14 
 

15 
 

20 
 

17 
 

15-16
May Days in July 

TWHA 
Hunt Horse Complex 
Raleigh, NC - Rain or Shine! 
Judges: Sat. _____________ 
Sun. ____________________ 

Contact: Kim Moser (919) 219-0256 
*Note: Saturday counts as 1 show; 

Sunday counts as 1 show. 

19 
 

16 
 

21 
 

22 
 

27 
 

24 & 25 
NCAHA Summer 

Extravaganza 
Hunt Horse Complex 
Raleigh, NC Rain or shine! 
Judges: Sat.  ___________ 

Sun. ___________________. 
Rory Meacham(919) 906-3510 

*Note: Saturday counts as 1 show; 
Sunday counts as 1 show.  

22 
 

  26 
 

23 
 

28 
 

29 
PHA 

 To be eligible for 2017 high point awards, horse and/ or rider must have shown in at 
least ____ TWHA shows during the 2017 season.  

 
Membership forms available on the website or contact any member below! 

Please check our web site for important information:  
http://www.trianglewidehorsemansassociation.com . 

30  

2016 Board meetings: Jan. 2, Feb.6, March 6, April 3, May 8, June 5, July 10* , Aug. 7, Sept. 11*, Oct. 2, Nov. 6, Dec. 4.  (*Board meetings NOT on 1st Monday)      TWHA Awards Banquet  
TBA.  Quarterly membership meetings to be held in conjunction with Board meetings in March, June, September, & December.  Elections held at the November Awards Banquet.  For 

general show information contact any of the following TWHA  Board members: Danny Jenkins (919) 795-1495; Kim Moser (919) 219-0256; Jackie Daughton  (336)622-3133; Lisa 
Johnson (919) 272-8678; Sammy Jenkins (919) 201-3606. 

PLEASE CONTACT THE SHOW CHAIRPERSON LISTED ON CALENDAR FOR CLASS LISTS & INFORMATION ON INDIVIDUAL SHOWS! 
Class lists will be posted on web page as they become available:     http://www.trianglewidehorsemansassociation.com 

  


