2017 TWHA SHOW CALENDAR

April	May	June	July	August	September	October
1	6	3	1	5	2 Circle K Ranch Open Horse Show Graham, NC Contact Bob Keen (336) 269-8583	7 Circle K Ranch Open Horse Show Graham, NC Contact Bob Keen (336) 269-8583
8	Youth TWHA Open Show Hunt Horse Complex Raleigh, NC - Rain or Shine! Judges: Sat. Sun. Contact: Kim Moser (919) 219-0256 'Note: Saturday counts as 1 show; Sunday counts as 1 show.	10	8	12	9	14
15	20	17	15-16 May Days in July TWHA Hunt Horse Complex Raleigh, NC - Rain or Shine! Judges: Sat. Sun. Contact: Kim Moser (919) 219-0256 'Note: Saturday counts as 1 show; Sunday counts as 1 show.	19	16	21
22	27	24 & 25 NCAHA Summer Extravaganza Hunt Horse Complex Raleigh, NC Rain or shine! Judges: Sat. Sun. Rory Meacham(919) 906-3510 'Note: Saturday counts as 1 show; Sunday counts as 1 show.	22	26	23	28
29 PHA		To be eligible for 2017 high point awards, horse and/ or rider must have shown in at leastTWHA shows during the 2017 season. Membership forms available on the website or contact any member below! Please check our web site for important information: http://www.trianglewidehorsemansassociation.com .			30	

2016 Board meetings: Jan. 2, Feb.6, March 6, April 3, May 8, June 5, July 10*, Aug. 7, Sept. 11*, Oct. 2, Nov. 6, Dec. 4. (*Board meetings NOT on 1st Monday) TWHA Awards Banquet TBA. Quarterly membership meetings to be held in conjunction with Board meetings in March, June, September, & December. Elections held at the November Awards Banquet. For general show information contact any of the following TWHA Board members: Danny Jenkins (919) 795-1495; Kim Moser (919) 219-0256; Jackie Daughton (336)622-3133; Lisa Johnson (919) 272-8678; Sammy Jenkins (919) 201-3606.

PLEASE CONTACT THE SHOW CHAIRPERSON LISTED ON CALENDAR FOR CLASS LISTS & INFORMATION ON INDIVIDUAL SHOWS!

Class lists will be posted on web page as they become available: http://www.trianglewidehorsemansassociation.com